FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN
ACTIVITIES FOR THE WEEK OF September 13, 2020

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:15 PM
7:00 PM

(Please note that events are subject to change)

Sunday, September 13, 2020

BI: Teaching Techniques
Worship Service

Adult Sunday School

BI: Foundational Principles
BI: Leadership Institute

Worship Service
Children's Discipleship Class

Children's Sunday School: Ages 2-3, 4-5, 6-

7.10-11

Sunday School: Special Needs Children
Sunday School: Special Needs Youth &

Sunday School: Adults

Youth Sunday School: Ages 8-9
Youth Sunday School: Ages 12-14, 15-18
Sunday School: Young Adult Students

Adult Sunday School

BI: Alpha Course

BI: Effective Communication
Newlyweds in Discipleship

Worship Service

Sunday School: Special Needs Adult
Youth Sunday School: Ages 6-7
Evening Adult Sunday School
Children's Institute

Worship Service

Monday, September 14, 2020
Senior Activities
Sisters for Your Journey

Brothers in Discipleship

BI: Becoming One

BI: Black Presence In the Bible

BI: Church Doctrine

BI: Financial Freedom 2

BI: Ministers Class

Chosen Generation Choir Rehearsal
Fellowship Chorale Choir Rehearsal
Pilot Study | Life After Loss

Wives Support Meeting

Tuesday, September 15, 2020

Children's Bible Study
Bible Study

Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information
Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

Please contact: childrensdiscipleship@ifbcglenarden for further information

Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information

Please contact: SpecialNeeds@fbcglenarden for further information

SpecialNeeds@fbcglenarden for further information
SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information

Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information

Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information

Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information

SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
nid@fbcglendarden.org for further information

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

Please contact: SpecialNeeds@fbcglenarden for further information
Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information
Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information
Please contact: ChildrensInstitute@fbcglenarden for further information
Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

ssmith@fbcglenarden.org for further information
sfyj@tbcglenarden.org for further informatoin
bid@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

dtaylor@fbcglenarden.org for further information
wivessupport@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Please contact: ChildrensBibleStudy@fbcglenarden.org
Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

"We are Developing Dynamic Disciples, through Discipleship, Discipline and Duplication"

chosengeneration@fbcglenarden.org for further information
fellowshipchorale@fbcglenarden.org for further information



FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN
ACTIVITIES FOR THE WEEK OF September 13, 2020

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

(Please note that events are subject to change)

Wednesday, September 16, 2020

BI: How to Share the Gospel
BI: How to Study the Bible
Armor Bearer Ministry
Banner Ministry Orientation
Brothers in Discipleship
B.0.D.Y. by Christ
Newlyweds in Discipleship
BI: Alpha Course

BI: Biblical Interpreation
BI: Biblical Leadership

BI: How to Share the Gospel
BI: Singles Only | Marriage 411
Puppet Ministry Meeting
Senior Activities

Sisters for Your Journey
United Voices Rehearsal

Thursday, September 17, 2020

Turning Point

Brothers in Discipleship
Liturgical Adult Dance Rehearsal
Queen Esther

Turning Point

BI: Expository Preaching

BI: OT Survey Part 1

BI: OT Survey Part 2

BI: So You Think You Want To Get Married

BI: Spirit Controlled Temperments
Male Chorus Rehearsal

Mental Health Support Ministry
Photography Ministry

Sisters for Your Journey
Unashamed Band Rehearsal

Wise Builders: Adults

Young Adult Praise Team Rehearsal

Friday, September 18, 2020

Senior Activities

Christian Business Insitute
Alpha

Boy Scouts

Cub Scouts

Tamar Ministry Meeting
Youth Banner Rehearsal
Unshamed

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

information

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
armorbearer@fbcglenarden.org for further informtion
Banner@fbcglenarden.org for further information
bid@fbcglenarden.org for further information
bodybychrist@fbcglenarden.org for further information
nid@fbcglendarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
puppet@fbeglenarden.org for further information
ssmith@fbcglenarden.org for further information
sfyj@fbcglenarden.org for further informatoin
unitedvoices@fbcglenarden.org for further information

turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information
bid@fbcglenarden.org for further information

liturgicaldance@fbcglenarden.org for further information
queenesther@fbcglenarden.org for further information
turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
malechorus@fbcglenarden.org for further information

mentalhealthsupport@fbcglenarden.org for further information

photography@fbcglenarden.org for further information
sfyj@fbcglenarden.org for further informatoin
unashamed@fbcglenarden.org for further informtion
Wisebuilders@fbcglenarden.org for further information
youngadultpraiseteam@fbcglenarden.org for further

ssmith@fbcglenarden.org for further information
cbi@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
boyscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information
cubscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information
tamar@fbcglenarden.org for further information
youthbanner@fbcglenarden.org for furhter information

Please Contact: unashamed@fbcglenarden.org for further information

"We are Developing Dynamic Disciples, through Discipleship, Discipline and Duplication"



FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN
ACTIVITIES FOR THE WEEK OF September 13, 2020

7:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM

(Please note that events are subject to change)

Saturday, September 19, 2020

Brothers in Discipleship Please contact
Sisters for Your Journey Please contact:
Sisters in Discipleship Please contact:
HTB: Children's Grief Support Please contact:

Sunbeam Rehearsal Please contact:
Cancer Support Ministry Please contact:

Helps Department Meeting Please contact

: bid@fbcglenarden.org for further information

sfyj@tbcglenarden.org for further informatoin
sid@fbcglenarden.org for further information
htb@fbcglenarden.org for further informtion
sunbeams@fbcglenarden.org for further information
cancersupport@fbcglenarden.org for further inforamtion

: helpsministries@fbcglenarden.org for further information
Life Builders Live Please contact:

lifebuilders@fbcglenarden.org for further information

"We are Developing Dynamic Disciples, through Discipleship, Discipline and Duplication"



