# FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES FOR THE WEEK OF September 13, 2020 (Please note that events are subject to change)

### Sunday, September 13, 2020

8:00 AM	BI: Teaching Techniques	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
8:00 AM	Worship Service	Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
9:30 AM	Adult Sunday School	Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information
10:00 AM	BI: Foundational Principles	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM	BI: Leadership Institute	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM	Worship Service	Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
10:00 AM	Children's Discipleship Class	Please contact: childrensdiscipleship@fbcglenarden for further information
10:00 AM	Children's Sunday School: Ages 2-3, 4-5, 6-7, 10-11	Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information
10:00 AM		Please contact: SpecialNeeds@fbcglenarden for further information
10:00 AM	• •	Please contact: SpecialNeeds@fbcglenarden for further information
10:00 AM	Sunday School: Adults	Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information
11:00 AM	Youth Sunday School: Ages 8-9	Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information
11:00 AM	Youth Sunday School: Ages 12-14, 15-18	Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information
11:00 AM	Sunday School: Young Adult Students	Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information
12:00 PM	Adult Sunday School	Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information
12:00 PM	BI: Alpha Course	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	BI: Effective Communication	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM 12:00 PM	Newlyweds in Discipleship Worship Service	Please contact: nid@fbcglendarden.org for further information Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
12:00 PM	Sunday School: Special Needs Adult	Please contact: SpecialNeeds@fbcglenarden for further information
12:00 PM	Youth Sunday School: Ages 6-7	Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information
4:30 PM	Evening Adult Sunday School	Please contact: SundaySchool@fbcglenarden for further information
6:30 PM	Children's Institute	Please contact: ChildrensInstitute@fbcglenarden for further information
6:30 PM	Worship Service	Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
	Monday, September 14, 2020	
10:00 AM	Senior Activities	Please contact: ssmith@fbcglenarden.org for further information
11:00 AM	Sisters for Your Journey	Please contact: sfyj@fbcglenarden.org for further information
6:00 PM	Brothers in Discipleship	Please contact: bid@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	BI: Becoming One	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM 7:00 PM	BI: Black Presence In the Bible BI: Church Doctrine	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	BI: Financial Freedom 2	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	BI: Ministers Class	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
5:30 PM	Chosen Generation Choir Rehearsal	Please contact: chosengeneration@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Fellowship Chorale Choir Rehearsal	Please contact: fellowshipchorale@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Pilot Study   Life After Loss	Please contact: dtaylor@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 PM	Wives Support Meeting	Please contact: wivessupport@fbcglenarden.org for further information
	Tuesday, September 15, 2020	
6:15 PM	Children's Bible Study	Please contact: ChildrensBibleStudy@fbcglenarden.org
7:00 PM	Bible Study	Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

# FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES FOR THE WEEK OF September 13, 2020 (Please note that events are subject to change)

#### Wednesday, September 16, 2020

7:00 PM

Unshamed

10:00 AM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM	BI: How to Share the Gospel BI: How to Study the Bible Armor Bearer Ministry Banner Ministry Orientation Brothers in Discipleship B.O.D.Y. by Christ Newlyweds in Discipleship BI: Alpha Course BI: Biblical Interpreation BI: Biblical Leadership BI: How to Share the Gospel BI: Singles Only   Marriage 411 Puppet Ministry Meeting Senior Activities Sisters for Your Journey	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: armorbearer@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: armorbearer@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: Banner@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: bid@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: bodybychrist@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: nid@fbcglendarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: puppet@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: ssmith@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: ssmith@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	United Voices Rehearsal  Thursday, September 17, 2020	Please contact: unitedvoices@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM	Turning Point Brothers in Discipleship Liturgical Adult Dance Rehearsal Queen Esther Turning Point BI: Expository Preaching BI: OT Survey Part 1 BI: OT Survey Part 2 BI: So You Think You Want To Get Married BI: Spirit Controlled Temperments Male Chorus Rehearsal Mental Health Support Ministry Photography Ministry Sisters for Your Journey Unashamed Band Rehearsal Wise Builders: Adults Young Adult Praise Team Rehearsal	Please contact: turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: bid@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: liturgicaldance@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: queenesther@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: malechorus@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: mentalhealthsupport@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: sfyj@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: unashamed@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: Wisebuilders@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: Wisebuilders@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: youngadultpraiseteam@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Friday, September 18, 2020  Senior Activities Christian Business Insitute Alpha Boy Scouts Cub Scouts Tamar Ministry Meeting Youth Banner Rehearsal	Please contact: ssmith@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: cbi@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: boyscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: cubscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: tamar@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: youthbanner@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Please Contact: unashamed@fbcglenarden.org for further information

# FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES FOR THE WEEK OF September 13, 2020 (Please note that events are subject to change)

### Saturday, September 19, 2020

7:00 AM	Brothers in Discipleship	Please contact: bid@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM	Sisters for Your Journey	Please contact: sfyj@fbcglenarden.org for further informatoin
10:30 AM	Sisters in Discipleship	Please contact: sid@fbcglenarden.org for further information
11:00 AM	HTB: Children's Grief Support	Please contact: htb@fbcglenarden.org for further informtion
12:00 PM	Sunbeam Rehearsal	Please contact: sunbeams@fbcglenarden.org for further information
1:00 PM	Cancer Support Ministry	Please contact: cancersupport@fbcglenarden.org for further inforamtion
1:00 PM	Helps Department Meeting	Please contact: helpsministries@fbcglenarden.org for further information
6:00 PM	Life Builders Live	Please contact: lifebuilders@fbcglenarden.org for further information